
 

 
 
 

 
Evaluators – Pilates, Jan 2017 

*Please ensure your evaluator has a current registration with BCRPA, can always 

confirm by contacting the BCRPA office* 

City or Region 
First 

Name Last Name Email 

Burnaby Rose 
Giuliano 
Jack jump.njack@shaw.ca 

Coquitlam Pamela Keefe pam_keefe@hotmail.com 

Delta Anne Johnson annej@dccnet.com 

Langley Deborah Reid debreid@shaw.ca 

Maple Ridge Keri Cawthorne kericawthorne@shaw.ca 

Maple Ridge Seana-Lee Hamilton seana-lee.hamilton@fraserhealth.ca 

North 
Vancouver Renee Cyr rcyr@telus.net 

Port Moody Shelly Alford alfords@shaw.ca 

Port Moody Lisa Porcellato lisa.fizzeek@shaw.ca 

Port Moody Lorraine Stitilis yogabytes@hotmail.com 

Richmond Murray Phillips mphillips2@richmond.ca 

Surrey Jen Kelly jenniferkelly908@gmail.com 

Surrey Cindy Kim cindy_kim_bc@msn.com 

Vancouver Lela Dawson leladawson@shaw.ca 

Vancouver Emmie Li emmieli@yahoo.com 

Victoria Sarah Loewen sarah@loewenbehold.ca  

Victoria Laura Phelps laura.phelps@shaw.ca 

Victoria 
Emma 
Jean Sproule sproulers@hotmail.com 

White Rock Jackie Watt infinityfitness@shaw.ca 
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